
County Honor Practice Tuesday

11:05-

11:45

7th & 8th 

Choir

8:23-9:03 

9:12-9:52

10:16-

10:56

County 

Honor 

Choir 

Flute

6th Choir

Bus Slips for Tuesday due TODAY

Beginning 

Percussion

11:05-

11:45

10:16-

10:56

2:40-3:30 Open 
Room

Open Room for Music 

Memorial Audition Help 

ONLY.  Delano Music 

Memorial Auditions 

Tonight at 5:00 PM. 

Trumpets

2:02-2:32 BAND 2:02-2:32

1:18-1:58 1:18-1:58
Beginning 

Flute

County 

Honor Choir 

Part III

BAND

Music 
Memorial 

Flute

7:40-7:55 Open Room 7:40-7:55 Open Room

County 

Honor Choir 

Part II

County Honor 

Band

8:23-9:03 8:23-9:03 

9:12-9:529:12-9:52

Music Schedule for week of February 6-10, 2023 Week 22
Monday 2/6 Tuesday 2/7 Wednesday 2/8 Thursday 2/9 Friday 2/10

8:23-9:03 

County 

Honor Choir 

Part III

Mrs. Brindle on break 

Music 
Memorial 
Trumpet

9:12-9:52

10:16-

10:56

7:40-7:55 Open Room

Beginning 
Alto 

Saxophone

Percussion

Beginning 

Clarinet

Music 
Memorial 
Trumpet

8:23-9:03 Alto Saxophone

Bari Sax

Beginning 

Trumpet
9:12-9:52

Trombone

11:05-

11:45
Bells

10:16-

10:56

County 

Honor Choir 

Part II

Mrs. Brindle at Lunch

11:05-

11:45

12:29-

1:09

12:29-

1:09

10:16-

10:56

12:29-

1:09

11:05-

11:45

Music 
Memorial 

Flute

12:29-

1:09
Bass Clarinet

1:18-1:58 Tuba

Clarinet

1:18-1:58
Beginning 

Trombone
1:18-1:58 Baritone

12:29-

1:09
Tenor Sax

2:40-3:30 Open 
Room

County Honor Festival Rehearsal 2 

on Tiuesday! Lunch together! Be at 

front of school at 11:55 AM. Make 

sure you have your instrument, 

music, pencil, and water for Band 

and music, pencil, and water for 

Choir. 

2:02-2:32 BAND

2:40-3:30 Open 
Room

2:02-2:32 BAND 2:02-2:32 BAND


