		Music	c Schedule fo	r week o	of February 6	-10, 202	3 Week 22		
Monday 2/6		Tuesday 2/7		Wednesday 2/8		Thursday 2/9		Friday 2/10	
7:40-7:55 Open Room		7:40-7:55 Open Room		7:40-7:55 Open Room		Bus Slips for Tuesday due TODAY		County Honor Practice Tuesday	
8:23-9:03	COUNTY HONOR CHOIR PART II	8:23-9:03	Beginning Clarinet	8:23-9:03	Alto Saxophone	8:23-9:03	COUNTY Honor Choir Part III	8:23-9:03	Flute
9:12-9:52	County Honor Band	9:12-9:52	Beginning Alto Saxophone	9:12-9:52	Beginning Trumpet	9:12-9:52	Beginning Percussion	9:12-9:52	6th Choir
				Mrs. Bi	indle on break				
10:16- 10:56	Music Memorial Trumpet	10:16- 10:56	Percussion	10:16- 10:56	Clarinet	10:16- 10:56	Trombone	10:16- 10:56	COUNTY HONOR CHOIR
11:05- 11:45	Music Memorial Flute	11:05- 11:45	Music Memorial Trumpet	11:05- 11:45	Bari Sax	11:05- 11:45	Bells	11:05- 11:45	7th & 8th Choir
				Mrs. B	rindle at Lunch				
12:29- 1:09	COUNTY Honor Choir Part III	12:29- 1:09	Trumpets	12:29- 1:09	Bass Clarinet	12:29- 1:09	COUNTY Honor Choir Part II	12:29- 1:09	Tenor Sax
1:18-1:58	Beginning Flute	1:18-1:58	Music Memorial Flute	1:18-1:58	Tuba	1:18-1:58	Baritone	1:18-1:58	Beginning Trombone
2:02-2:32	BAND	2:02-2:32	BAND	2:02-2:32	BAND	2:02-2:32	BAND	2:02-2:32	BAND
2:40~3:30 Open Room		Open Room for Music Memorial Audition Help ONLY. Delano Music Memorial Auditions Tonight at 5:00 PM.		2:40~3:30 Open Room		2:40~3:30 Open Room		County Honor Festival Rehearsal 2 on Tiuesday! Lunch together! Be at front of school at 11:55 AM Make sure you have your instrument, music, pencil, and water for Band and music, pencil, and water for Choir.	